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Weeks, Renee                                   

Director of Complex Care & 

Field Services         

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              

280 State Dr.                   

Waterbury,  VT 05671-1010

renee.s.weeks@vermont.gov Fax: 802-241-0266                            802-585-8535

McPhee, Heather (RN)                         

Nurse Adminstrator II               

State Office Building                             

107 Eastern Ave. Ste. #9                         

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819                   

heather.mcphee@vermont.gov 802-748-8157                                 

Fax: 802-241-0266                            

802-461-5514

Walton, Heather     

Administrative Services 

Coordinator II

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              

280 State Dr.                   

Waterbury,  VT 05671-1010

heather.walton@vermont.gov 802-241-0256                                     

Fax: 802-241-0266      

802-585-6366

Daoust, Guylaine                                

Outreach & Support 

Coordinator 

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              

280 State Dr.                   

Waterbury,  VT 05671-1010

guylaine.daoust@vermont.gov 802-241-0390              

Fax: 802-241-0266

802-798-2380

Bloom, Halle                    

Outreach & Support 

Coordinator

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              

280 State Dr.                   

Waterbury,  VT 05671-1011

halle.bloom@vermont.gov 802-241-0455             

Fax: 802-241-0266

802-585-4787

BARRE

Kadleck, Tanner (RN) 5 Perry St. Ste. #80                             

McFarland State Office                         

Barre, VT 05641

tanner.kadleck@vermont.gov 802-476-0160                                     

Fax: 802-479-7444                      

802-798-2335

Whitaker, Jennifer (RN)        5 Perry St. Ste. #80                             

McFarland State Office                         

Barre, VT 05641

jennifer.whitaker@vermont.gov 802-476-2729              

Fax: 802-479-7444     

802-798-2096

BENNINGTON   

McCrae-Massey, Jessica (RN) State Office Building                     

200 Veterans Memorial  Drive, 

suite 7, Bennington, VT 05201
jessica.mccrae-massey@vermont.gov

802-447-2883                       

Fax: 802-447-2783

802-585-9368

Bruso, Tammie (RN)             State Office Building                     

200 Veterans Memorial  Drive, 

suite 7, Bennington, VT 05201

tammie.bruso@vermont.gov 802-447-0003                            

Fax: 802-447-2783

802-798-9862

BRATTLEBORO

Shooer, Jennifer (RN)           start: 

9/5/2023

232 Main Street, Suite 120        

Brattleboro, VT 05301

802-251-2094                    

Fax: 802-241-0266                    

BURLINGTON    

Blanchard, Amy (RN) 110-1 -1 Cherry St.     Burlington, 

VT 05401

amy.blanchard@vermont.gov 802-651-1885                                             

Fax: 802-951-0124

802-585-4606
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recruiting (RN) 110-1 -1 Cherry St.     Burlington, 

VT 05401

802-859-5941         Fax: 

802-951-0124

recruiting (RN)                       110-1 -1 Cherry St.     Burlington, 

VT 05401

802-863-7390                                           

Fax: 802-951-0124

MORRISVILLE

Hoffman, Genette - (RN)      c/o VDH                                         

63 Professional Dr.                       

Morrisville, VT 05661

genette.hoffman@vermont.gov 802-888-0534                       

Fax: 802-888-0535

802-760-8366

RUTLAND   

Eaton, Debora (RN) 207 ASA Bloomer Building              

Rutland, VT 05701

debora.eaton@vermont.gov 802-786-2524               

Fax: 802-786-2527                                  

802-798-9887

Savage-Prusaczyk, Anni (RN) 207 ASA Bloomer Building              

Rutland, VT 05701

anni.savage-prusaczyk@vermont.gov 802-786-2511                                

Fax: 786-2527                                                                             

802-585-0558

SPRINGFIELD

Twohig, Niki (RN)        c/o Vocational Rehabilitation         

100 Mineral Street, Suite 308 

Springfield, VT  05156

niki.twohig@vermont.gov 802-289-0698                     

Fax: 802-885-6471

802-798-9348

Bradley, Shannon (RN)         118 Prospect Street, Suite 301     

White River Junction, VT 05001

shannon.bradley@vermont.gov 802-281-5024            

Fax: 802-295-8832

802-585-6933

ST. ALBANS

White, Angie (RN)  SR Nurse 

Case Manager

State Office Building, 2nd Floor, 

27 Federal Street, Suite 401, St. 

Albans, VT 05478 

angie.white@vermont.gov 802-527-4085                         

Fax: 802-527-4087

802-461-5515

Wood, Lou-Anne (RN) State Office Building, 2nd Floor, 

27 Federal Street, Suite 401, St. 

Albans, VT 05478 

Lou-Anne.Wood@vermont.gov 802-524-5023                        

Fax: 527-4087                                                                                                        

802-343-5299

ST. JOHNSBURY

Taylor, Jody (RN)   SR Nurse 

Case Manager

State Office Building                   

107 Eastern Ave. Suite 9            

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819                       

c/o VDH

jody.taylor@vermont.gov 802-748-5009                                              

Fax:  802-241-0266

802-585-0872
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recruiting (RN)        State Office Building                   

107 Eastern Ave. Suite 9            

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819                       

c/o VDH

802-751-2632         Fax:  

802-241-0266
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